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No.

10.

Name of the Journal

TESOL Quarterly

English Today

ELT Journal

Applied Linguistics

Language and
Education

Linguistics and
Education

System

Asian Englishes

Journal of
Sociolinguists

Current Issues in
Language Planning

Scopes

A variety of Cross-disciplinary
interests; areas like issues in research
and research methodology, testing
and evaluation, professional
preparation, language planning, and
instructional methods, materials, and
techniques.

All aspects of the language, including
style, usage, dictionaries, literary
language, Plain English, the Internet
and language teaching
EFL/EAP/ESP/ESL

Make original contribution to the
field

MOI/LPP/CLIL/ policy, curriculum,
pedagogy or evaluation in education
Research-based: sociolinguistics,
discourse analysis, critical discourse
analysis, conversation analysis,
linguistic anthropology, ethnography
of communication, language
socialization, narrative studies,
gesture/sign/visual forms of
communication, social semiotics,
literacy studies, language policy,
language ideology

applications of educational
technology and applied linguistics to
problems of foreign language
teaching and learning

English and its diversification in Asia
and the Pacific; Varieties of English in
Asia; EMI; LPP; ELF; Impact of English
on other Asian languages;
Multicultural English and mutual
intelligibility

sociology of language/
anthropological linguistics, DA, CA,
language and gender, pragmatics,
identity, culture

review studies of 1) polities and
language planning and 2) issues in
language planning

World-

Limits

8500

4000

4000

8500

7000

10000

7000

7000

10000

9000

Pramod Sah

Ranking/Impact
Factor (2018)
6/182

2.718

131/184
0.533

51/183
1.351
5/184
3.041
44/180
1.164
1.516

1.930

0.97

38/182
1.57

0.978
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https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/15457249
https://www.cambridge.org/core/journals/english-today
https://academic.oup.com/eltj
https://academic.oup.com/applij
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/rlae20/current
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/rlae20/current
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/linguistics-and-education
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/linguistics-and-education
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/system
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/reng20/current
https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/14679841
https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/14679841
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/rclp20/current
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/rclp20/current
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Language Policy

International Journal
of Multilingualism

International
Multilingual Research
Journal

Journal of Multilingual
and Multicultural
Development

Journal of Language,
Identity and Education

Language in Society

International Journal
of Bilingual Education
and Bilingualism

Asia-Pacific Journal of
Education

The Modern Language
Journal

Compare: A Journal of
Comparative and
International
Education

high-quality studies: policies
concerning the status and form of
languages as well as acquisition
policies

original and state-of-the-art papers/
early trilingualism, multilingual
competence, foreign language
learning within bilingual education,
multilingual literacy, multilingual
identity

A wide range of areas:
bi/multilingualism, bi/multi-literacy,
and linguistic democracy; equity,
access, and social justice in language
education; policy analyses to better
inform scholars, educators, students,
and policy makers

LPP/identity politics/ ethnicity and
nationalism/ bi/multilingualism/Ig.
right/reading and literacy

Language policy/ multilingual and
multicultural/ Critical studies of
literacy policies/ foreign/world
language education (CLIL)/ promote
educational equity for linguistically
diverse student

language and discourse as aspects of
social life; language and society
Theoretical and conceptual analysis,
and critical essays: linguistics,
sociology, psychology, education, law,
women’s studies, history and
economics. [EMI/
translanguaging/bilingual education]
cultural and linguistic/ ethnicity, class,
gender and diversity in education/
educational policy responses/
research and discussion about the
learning and teaching of foreign and
second languages

local, the national and the global in
education systems, institutions and
practices; early childhood to the end
of adult life, in formal and non-formal
education

9000

7000

25to0 30
pages

7000

9000

10000

7000

8000

10000

9000

Pramod Sah

1.195

1.375

1.54

82/179
1.639

120/181
0.736

34/180
1.66
9/180
2.6

1.071
4/184
3.762
69/238

(Education)
1.765
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https://www.springer.com/journal/10993
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/rmjm20/current
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/rmjm20/current
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/hmrj20/current
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/hmrj20/current
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/hmrj20/current
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/rmmm20/current
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/rmmm20/current
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/rmmm20/current
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/hlie20/current
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/hlie20/current
https://www.cambridge.org/core/journals/language-in-society
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/rbeb20/current
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/rbeb20/current
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/rbeb20/current
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/cape20/current
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/cape20/current
https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/15404781
https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/15404781
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/ccom20/current
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/ccom20/current
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/ccom20/current
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/ccom20/current
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21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Language Teaching

International Journal
of the Sociology of
Language

Language, Culture,
and Curriculum

L2 Journal
(open access)

International Review
of Applied Linguistics
in Language Teaching

Applied Linguistics
Review
International
Education Journal:
Comparative
Perspective
(Open-access)
Foreign Language
Annals

Language Teaching
Research

Journal of Immersion
and Content-Based
Language Education
Critical Inquiry in
Language Studies

State-of-the-art (18000)/ A language
in focus (15000)/ Survey of PhD thesis
(10000-12000) Proposal needed
sociology of language/

Joshua A. Fishman Award 2018
(unpublished dissertation)

studies of language instruction,
teacher training, teaching methods
and language-in-education policy/
research into cultural content,
literacy or intercultural and
transnational studies/ language
attitudes, beliefs and identities
language learning and teaching/
teaching of language and the
teaching of literature and culture

naturalistic and instructed language
learning, language loss, bilingualism,
language contact, pidgins and creoles,
language for specific purposes,
language technology, mother-tongue
education, terminology and
translation

LPP/Ig. ideology/ Ig. conflict/
multilingualism/literacy/ Ig. discourse
educational theory, policy and
practice; explicitly or implicitly
comparative;

Empirical research (not literature
review) on foreign language teaching
Second/foreign language teaching/
international in focus and
interdisciplinary ( Programme,
Syllabus, Materials design,
Methodology, The teaching of
specific skills and language for
specific purposes)

Multilingual education; CLIL; EMI;

Language studies overlaps fields of
applied linguistics, language policy,
language planning, modern languages
and literatures, education,

No mention

7000

8000, but
not strict
about pg.
limit
10000

8000

6000

10000

8000

9000

30 pages
max

Pramod Sah

40/184
1.565
0.53

39/184
1.571

0.667

1.098

27/184
1.782
16/184
2.319

1.36
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https://www.cambridge.org/core/journals/language-teaching
https://www.degruyter.com/view/journals/ijsl/ijsl-overview.xml
https://www.degruyter.com/view/journals/ijsl/ijsl-overview.xml
https://www.degruyter.com/view/journals/ijsl/ijsl-overview.xml
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/rlcc20/current
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/rlcc20/current
https://escholarship.org/uc/uccllt_l2
https://www.degruyter.com/view/journals/iral/iral-overview.xml
https://www.degruyter.com/view/journals/iral/iral-overview.xml
https://www.degruyter.com/view/journals/iral/iral-overview.xml
https://www.degruyter.com/view/journals/alr/alr-overview.xml
https://www.degruyter.com/view/journals/alr/alr-overview.xml
https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/19449720
https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/19449720
https://journals.sagepub.com/home/ltr
https://journals.sagepub.com/home/ltr
https://benjamins.com/catalog/jicb
https://benjamins.com/catalog/jicb
https://benjamins.com/catalog/jicb
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/hcil20/current
https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/hcil20/current

List of Journals in TESOL, Applied/Sociolinguistics, and Educational Linguistics |

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.
37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

European Journal of
Language Policy

Language Ecology
Australian Review of
Applied Linguistics

Language Problems

and Language
Planning

Linguistic Landscape
Translation and
Translanguaging in
Multilingual Contexts

International Journal
of Applied Linguistics

Linguistic Approaches

to Bilingualism

Applied Linguistics
Review

The Canadian Journal
of Applied Linguistics

anthropology, sociology, history,
political science, psychology, and
cultural studies

any aspect of language policy, and
any aspect of the area of languages
for which policies may need to be
developed or changed

A brand new journal
Bi/multilingualism and bi/multilingual
education; Language planning and
policy; Language, culture and identity
language policy, language
management, and language use in
international organizations,
multinational enterprises

all domains and perspectives of LL
bilingual education, language
teaching methodology, second
language acquisition, language policy
and planning,

mother tongue education,
educational linguistics, classroom-
based research, language policy,

L2 acquisition/processing,
simultaneous child bilingualism, child
L2 acquisition/processing, adult and
child heritage language bilingualism,
L1 attrition in L2/Ln environments,
and adult/child L3/Ln
acquisition/processing.

testing ground for the articulation of
original ideas and approaches in the
study of real-world issues in which
language plays a crucial role;
bilingualism and multilingualism, first
or second language acquisition,
literacy, language disorders, to
language and communication;
linguistic discrimination,

language conflict, communication in
the workplace, language policy and
language planning, and language
ideology

empirical research, theoretical
articles, essays, and original literature
reviews.

7000

6000

8000

8000

8500
8000

10,000

10,000

7,000

25 pages

Pramod Sah

0.30

0.560

0.444

1.370

16/183
2.388

1.098
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https://online.liverpooluniversitypress.co.uk/loi/ejlp
https://online.liverpooluniversitypress.co.uk/loi/ejlp
https://benjamins.com/catalog/le?fbclid=IwAR2wHJ7X0Np5TM0fW4lrYX81u--OI3d997MWDGtiRbpL-hnQp2cEOjvr8Dk
https://benjamins.com/catalog/aral
https://benjamins.com/catalog/aral
https://benjamins.com/catalog/lplp
https://benjamins.com/catalog/lplp
https://benjamins.com/catalog/lplp
https://benjamins.com/catalog/ll
https://benjamins.com/catalog/ttmc
https://benjamins.com/catalog/ttmc
https://benjamins.com/catalog/ttmc
https://benjamins.com/catalog/itl
https://benjamins.com/catalog/itl
https://benjamins.com/catalog/lab
https://benjamins.com/catalog/lab
https://www.degruyter.com/view/journals/alr/alr-overview.xml
https://www.degruyter.com/view/journals/alr/alr-overview.xml
https://journals.lib.unb.ca/index.php/CJAL/index
https://journals.lib.unb.ca/index.php/CJAL/index
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42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.
52.

The Canadian Modern

Language Review

International Journal
of Bilingualism

Issues in Applied
Linguistics

Journal of English as a
Lingua Franca

Journal of Second
Language Writing

Language Learning

Language Testing

Multilingua

RELC Journal

TESOL Journal
World Englishes

FSL and ESL studies; Bilingual
education; L2 teacher education; L2
research methodology; International
and indigenous languages; Cultural
contexts of L2 learning; L2 pedagogy;
L2 assessment; Multiple literacies;
Language policy; Language learning
Original research on the linguistic,
psychological, neurological, and social
issues which emerge from language
contact.

discourse analysis, sociolinguistics,
language acquisition, conversation
analysis, discourse analysis, language
assessment, language education,
language use, and research
methodology.

linguistic, sociolinguistic, socio-
psychological, and political, in a
diverse range of settings where
English is the common language of
choice

any topic clearly relevant to L2
writing theory, research, or
instruction

issues in language learning such as
child, second, and foreign language
acquisition, language education,
bilingualism, literacy, language
representation in mind and brain,
culture, cognition, pragmatics, and
intergroup relations

second language testing and
assessment

Critical sociolinguistic studies of
language and communication in
globalization, transnationalism,
migration and mobility across time
and space.

theories, research, methods and
materials related to language learning
and teaching

second and foreign language;
theoretical and applied studies on
language, literature and English
teaching

7000

7,000

25-30 pages

8000

25-30 pages

10,000

8000

10,000

6000

7,000
-8000

Pramod Sah

1.259

0.348

4.02

21/184
2.0

1.154

0.800

90/184
0.934
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https://utorontopress.com/ca/canadian-modern-language-review/
https://utorontopress.com/ca/canadian-modern-language-review/
https://journals.sagepub.com/home/ijb
https://journals.sagepub.com/home/ijb
https://escholarship.org/uc/appling_ial
https://escholarship.org/uc/appling_ial
https://www.degruyter.com/view/journals/jelf/jelf-overview.xml
https://www.degruyter.com/view/journals/jelf/jelf-overview.xml
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-second-language-writing
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-second-language-writing
https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/14679922
https://journals.sagepub.com/home/ltj
https://www.degruyter.com/view/journals/mult/mult-overview.xml
https://journals.sagepub.com/home/rel
https://www.tesol.org/read-and-publish/journals/tesol-journal
https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/1467971x
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53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.
60.

TESL-EJ

Bilingualism: Language

and Cognition

English Teaching
Forum

Journal of English for
Academic Purposes

English for Specific
Purposes

Journal of Pragmatics

ESL/EFL pedagogy, second language
acquisition, language assessment,
applied socio- and psycholinguistics
bilingual language competence,
bilingual

language processing, bilingual
language acquisition in children and
adults, bimodal bilingualism,
neurolinguistics of bilingualism in
normal and brain-damaged
individuals

published by the U.S. Department of
State for teachers of English as a
foreign or second language; current
theory and practice in English
language teaching with emphasis on
practical classroom applications

A wide range of linguistic, applied
linguistic and educational topics may
be treated from the perspective of
English for academic purposes
perspective of English for specific
purposes: second language
acquisition in specialized contexts,
needs assessment, curriculum
development and evaluation,
materials preparation, discourse
analysis, descriptions of specialized
varieties of English

pragmatic studies in sociolinguistics,
general linguistics, conversation
analysis, discourse analysis,
cognitive linguistics, computational
linguistics, applied linguistics

9000

6,000

8000

8000

8000

Pramod Sah

7/184
2.701

1.732

1.704

1.329
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http://www.tesl-ej.org/wordpress/
https://www.cambridge.org/core/journals/bilingualism-language-and-cognition
https://www.cambridge.org/core/journals/bilingualism-language-and-cognition
https://americanenglish.state.gov/forum
https://americanenglish.state.gov/forum
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-english-for-academic-purposes/
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-english-for-academic-purposes/
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/english-for-specific-purposes/
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/english-for-specific-purposes/
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-pragmatics/

