No.	Name of the Journal	Scopes	World- Limits	Ranking/Impact Factor (2018)
1.	TESOL Quarterly	A variety of Cross-disciplinary interests; areas like issues in research and research methodology, testing and evaluation, professional preparation, language planning, and instructional methods, materials, and techniques.	8500	6/182 2.718
2.	English Today	All aspects of the language, including style, usage, dictionaries, literary language, Plain English, the Internet and language teaching	4000	131/184 0.533
3.	ELT Journal	EFL/EAP/ESP/ESL	4000	51/183 1.351
4.	Applied Linguistics	Make original contribution to the field	8500	5/184 3.041
5.	Language and Education	MOI/LPP/CLIL/ policy, curriculum, pedagogy or evaluation in education	7000	44/180 1.164
6.	Linguistics and Education	Research-based: sociolinguistics, discourse analysis, critical discourse analysis, conversation analysis, linguistic anthropology, ethnography of communication, language socialization, narrative studies, gesture/sign/visual forms of communication, social semiotics, literacy studies, language policy, language ideology	10000	1.516
7.	<u>System</u>	applications of educational technology and applied linguistics to problems of foreign language teaching and learning	7000	1.930
8.	Asian Englishes	English and its diversification in Asia and the Pacific; Varieties of English in Asia; EMI; LPP; ELF; Impact of English on other Asian languages; Multicultural English and mutual intelligibility	7000	0.97
9.	Journal of Sociolinguists	sociology of language/ anthropological linguistics, DA, CA, language and gender, pragmatics, identity, culture	10000	38/182 1.57
10.	Current Issues in Language Planning	review studies of 1) polities and language planning and 2) issues in language planning	9000	0.978

11.	<u>Language Policy</u>	high-quality studies: policies concerning the status and form of languages as well as acquisition policies	9000	1.195
12.	International Journal of Multilingualism	original and state-of-the-art papers/ early trilingualism, multilingual competence, foreign language learning within bilingual education, multilingual literacy, multilingual identity	7000	1.375
13.	International Multilingual Research Journal	A wide range of areas: bi/multilingualism, bi/multi-literacy, and linguistic democracy; equity, access, and social justice in language education; policy analyses to better inform scholars, educators, students, and policy makers	25 to 30 pages	1.54
14.	Journal of Multilingual and Multicultural Development	LPP/identity politics/ ethnicity and nationalism/ bi/multilingualism/lg. right/reading and literacy	7000	82/179 1.639
15.	Journal of Language, Identity and Education	Language policy/ multilingual and multicultural/ Critical studies of literacy policies/ foreign/world language education (CLIL)/ promote educational equity for linguistically diverse student	9000	120/181 0.736
16.	Language in Society	language and discourse as aspects of social life; language and society	10000	34/180 1.66
17.	International Journal of Bilingual Education and Bilingualism	Theoretical and conceptual analysis, and critical essays: linguistics, sociology, psychology, education, law, women's studies, history and economics. [EMI/translanguaging/bilingual education]	7000	9/180 2.6
18.	Asia-Pacific Journal of Education	cultural and linguistic/ ethnicity, class, gender and diversity in education/ educational policy responses/	8000	1.071
19.	The Modern Language Journal	research and discussion about the learning and teaching of foreign and second languages	10000	4/184 3.762
20.	Compare: A Journal of Comparative and International Education	local, the national and the global in education systems, institutions and practices; early childhood to the end of adult life, in formal and non-formal education	9000	69/238 (Education) 1.765

21.	Language Teaching	State-of-the-art (18000)/ A language in focus (15000)/ Survey of PhD thesis (10000-12000) Proposal needed		40/184 1.565
22.	International Journal of the Sociology of Language	sociology of language/ Joshua A. Fishman Award 2018 (unpublished dissertation)	No mention	0.53
23.	Language, Culture, and Curriculum	studies of language instruction, teacher training, teaching methods and language-in-education policy/ research into cultural content, literacy or intercultural and transnational studies/ language attitudes, beliefs and identities	7000	39/184 1.571
24.	L2 Journal (open access)	language learning and teaching/ teaching of language and the teaching of literature and culture	8000, but not strict about pg. limit	
25.	International Review of Applied Linguistics in Language Teaching	naturalistic and instructed language learning, language loss, bilingualism, language contact, pidgins and creoles, language for specific purposes, language technology, mother-tongue education, terminology and translation	10000	0.667
26.	Applied Linguistics Review	LPP/lg. ideology/ lg. conflict/ multilingualism/literacy/ lg. discourse	8000	1.098
27.	International Education Journal: Comparative Perspective (Open-access)	educational theory, policy and practice; explicitly or implicitly comparative;	6000	
28.	Foreign Language Annals	Empirical research (not literature review) on foreign language teaching	10000	27/184 1.782
29.	Language Teaching Research	Second/foreign language teaching/ international in focus and interdisciplinary (Programme, Syllabus, Materials design, Methodology, The teaching of specific skills and language for specific purposes)	8000	16/184 2.319
30.	Journal of Immersion and Content-Based Language Education	Multilingual education; CLIL; EMI;	9000	
31.	Critical Inquiry in Language Studies	Language studies overlaps fields of applied linguistics, language policy, language planning, modern languages and literatures, education,	30 pages max	1.36

		anthropology, sociology, history, political science, psychology, and cultural studies		
32.	European Journal of Language Policy	any aspect of language policy, and any aspect of the area of languages for which policies may need to be developed or changed	7000	0.30
33.	Language Ecology	A brand new journal	6000	
34.	Australian Review of Applied Linguistics	Bi/multilingualism and bi/multilingual education; Language planning and policy; Language, culture and identity	8000	0.560
35.	Language Problems and Language Planning	language policy, language management, and language use in international organizations, multinational enterprises	8000	0.444
36.	Linguistic Landscape	all domains and perspectives of LL	8500	
37.	Translation and Translanguaging in Multilingual Contexts	bilingual education, language teaching methodology, second language acquisition, language policy and planning,	8000	
38.	International Journal of Applied Linguistics	mother tongue education, educational linguistics, classroom- based research, language policy,	10,000	1.370
39.	<u>Linguistic Approaches</u> <u>to Bilingualism</u>	L2 acquisition/processing, simultaneous child bilingualism, child L2 acquisition/processing, adult and child heritage language bilingualism, L1 attrition in L2/Ln environments, and adult/child L3/Ln acquisition/processing.	10,000	16/183 2.388
40.	Applied Linguistics Review	testing ground for the articulation of original ideas and approaches in the study of real-world issues in which language plays a crucial role; bilingualism and multilingualism, first or second language acquisition, literacy, language disorders, to language and communication; linguistic discrimination, language conflict, communication in the workplace, language policy and language planning, and language ideology	7,000	1.098
41.	The Canadian Journal of Applied Linguistics	empirical research, theoretical articles, essays, and original literature reviews.	25 pages	

42.	The Canadian Modern Language Review	FSL and ESL studies; Bilingual education; L2 teacher education; L2 research methodology; International and indigenous languages; Cultural contexts of L2 learning; L2 pedagogy; L2 assessment; Multiple literacies; Language policy; Language learning	7000	
43.	International Journal of Bilingualism	Original research on the linguistic, psychological, neurological, and social issues which emerge from language contact.	7,000	1.259
44.	Issues in Applied Linguistics	discourse analysis, sociolinguistics, language acquisition, conversation analysis, discourse analysis, language assessment, language education, language use, and research methodology.	25-30 pages	
45.	Journal of English as a Lingua Franca	linguistic, sociolinguistic, socio- psychological, and political, in a diverse range of settings where English is the common language of choice	8000	0.348
46.	Journal of Second Language Writing	any topic clearly relevant to L2 writing theory, research, or instruction	25-30 pages	4.02
47.	<u>Language Learning</u>	issues in language learning such as child, second, and foreign language acquisition, language education, bilingualism, literacy, language representation in mind and brain, culture, cognition, pragmatics, and intergroup relations	10,000	21/184 2.0
48.	Language Testing	second language testing and assessment	8000	1.154
49.	<u>Multilingua</u>	Critical sociolinguistic studies of language and communication in globalization, transnationalism, migration and mobility across time and space.	10,000	0.800
50.	RELC Journal	theories, research, methods and materials related to language learning and teaching	6000	
51.	TESOL Journal	second and foreign language;	7,000	
52.	World Englishes	theoretical and applied studies on language, literature and English teaching	-8000	90/184 0.934

53.	TESL-EJ	ESL/EFL pedagogy, second language		
		acquisition, language assessment,		
		applied socio- and psycholinguistics		
54.	Bilingualism: Language	bilingual language competence,	9000	7/184
	and Cognition	bilingual		2.701
		language processing, bilingual		
		language acquisition in children and adults, bimodal bilingualism,		
		neurolinguistics of bilingualism in		
		normal and brain-damaged		
		individuals		
55.	English Teaching	published by the U.S. Department of	6,000	
	<u>Forum</u>	State for teachers of English as a		
		foreign or second language; current		
		theory and practice in English		
		language teaching with emphasis on		
56.	Journal of English for	practical classroom applications A wide range of linguistic, applied	8000	1.732
30.	Academic Purposes	linguistic and educational topics may	8000	1.732
	<u>rteaderille i di poses</u>	be treated from the perspective of		
		English for academic purposes		
57.	English for Specific	perspective of English for specific	8000	1.704
	<u>Purposes</u>	purposes: second language		
		acquisition in specialized contexts,		
		needs assessment, curriculum		
		development and evaluation, materials preparation, discourse		
		analysis, descriptions of specialized		
		varieties of English		
58.	Journal of Pragmatics	pragmatic studies in sociolinguistics,	8000	1.329
		general linguistics, conversation		
		analysis, discourse analysis,		
		cognitive linguistics, computational		
		linguistics, applied linguistics		
59.				
60.				